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HANDICAP opérné pevné madlo tvar U600mm, Cerna mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list
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XH538B

100 mm
250 mm
616 mm

Cerna
Nerez
2 roky

616mm
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